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Storage and reefer charges 2025 

All charges and bylaws, including Tonnage and Goods Charges, the Schedule of Service and Plant 

Charges, and the Schedule of Pilotage Rates, can be consulted directly at: 

https://www.portofcork.ie/reports/#charges 

Container storage (all compounds) 

 Details      Import                       Export                       Import IMDGO                 Export IMDGO                

 Type         
Laden/Empty 
Import per 
TEU  

 
Laden/Empty 
Export per 
TEU  

 Laden/Empty 
Unitised per 
TEU  

 Laden/Empty 
Unitised per 
TEU  

 Day 1-4      Free                         Free                         Free                         Free                        

 Day 5-6      Free                         Free                         €12                          Free                         

 Day 7-9      €11                          Free                         €25                          Free                        

 Day 10-14    €16                          €16                          €49                          €49                         

 Day 15-21    €23                          €23                          €67                          €67                         

 Day 22-28    €29                          €29                          €77                          €77                         

 Day 29 Onwards   €39                      €39                          €118                         €118                        

 

All Charges are per TEU per day or part thereof. 

The free period is inclusive of Bank Holidays, Christmas and Easter 

Reefer & Heater 
Charges 

 CCT  Tivoli  Ro-Ro Freight 

Day 1-6 (per day or 
part thereof) 

 € 45.00  € 35.00  € 35.00 

Day 7-49 (per day or 
part thereof) 

 € 65.00  € 65.00  € 65.00 

Day 50 onwards (per 
day or part thereof) 

 € 130.00  € 130.00  € 130.00 
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